

27 November 2025

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Hang Seng Bank Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase / Sale	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)	Percentage of class (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)
Hang Seng Investment Management Limited	26 November 2025	Purchase	2,900	\$152.0000	11,353,793	0.6062%
		Purchase	7,964	\$152.0000	11,361,757	0.6066%
		Purchase	1,189	\$152.0000	11,362,946	0.6067%
		Purchase	1,189	\$152.0000	11,364,135	0.6068%
		Purchase	11,890	\$152.0000	11,376,025	0.6074%
		Purchase	9,512	\$152.0000	11,385,537	0.6079%
		Purchase	1,189	\$152.0000	11,386,726	0.6080%
		Sale	1,189	\$152.0000	11,385,537	0.6079%
		Sale	7,134	\$152.0000	11,378,403	0.6075%
		Sale	1,189	\$152.0000	11,377,214	0.6075%

		Sale	1,189	\$152.0000	11,376,025	0.6074%
		Sale	76,096	\$152.0000	11,299,929	0.6033%
		Sale	30,914	\$152.0000	11,269,015	0.6017%
		Sale	118,900	\$152.0000	11,150,115	0.5953%

End

Note:

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is a Class (1) by virtue of class (1) of the definition of acting in concert associate connected with the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is ultimately owned by HSBC HOLDING PLC.